®
®
Smaller, lighter & more efficient - the all new Eco Range includes 13.5Vdc & 12Vdc models with
high output battery chargers and high efficiency, small footprint 24Vac models for CCTV
An entirely new range of Australian designed & manufactured security power products
specifically  designed to conserve precious resources - both manufacturing and operational
Part of the comprehensive family of  Tactical Security Power Products
Long term power consumption over the life of modern security systems can be significant. Tactical Technologies
Eco Range models are substantially more efficient than the models that they replace, providing direct energy
savings - with the added benefit of very low thermal output / environmental load and of course legendary Tactical
reliablity.
Available in 12Vdc, 13.5Vdc and 24Vac configurations, Eco Range models are designed, manufactured and
supported in Australia, by a 100% Australian owned company.
With a hard won reputation for rugged reliability, Tactical Technologies prides itself on providing the marketplace
with world class products conceived to operate in the harshest conditions on the planet - why trust your  critical
systems’ operation to cheap, often poorly designed imports ?
Visit   www.tac-tech.com.au  or ask your Authorised Tactical Distributor for more details.
  Model    Features
  TPS24-4AC-D2  24Vac 4A Power supply in Small Cabinet with 2 x 2A Auto-resettable outputs (205L x 140W x 75H mm)
  TPS24-4AC-D4  24Vac 4A Power supply in Small Cabinet with 4 x 1A Auto-resettable outputs (205L x 140W x 75H mm)
  TPS24-4AC-D8  24Vac 4A Supply in Small Cabinet with 8 x 500mA Auto-resettable outputs (205L x 140W x 75H mm)
  TPS24-6AC-D2  24Vac 6A Power supply in Small Cabinet with 2 x 3A Auto-resettable outputs (205L x 140W x 75H mm)
  TPS24-6AC-D4  24Vac 6A Power supply in Small Cabinet with 4 x 1.5A Auto-resettable outputs (205L x 140W x 75H mm)
  TPS24-6AC-D8  24Vac 4A Supply in Small Cabinet with 8 x 750mA Auto-resettable outputs (205L x 140W x 75H mm)
Note:  These models represent standard Eco Range variants. See website for additional models
  Model    Features
  TPS13-2.5DC  13.5Vdc 2.5A Power supply with on-board battery charger, AC Fail & Low Battery Outputs  ( Module Only )
  TPS13-2.5DCB  TPS13-2.5DC with single output in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS13-2.5DC-BX  TPS13-2.5DC with single output in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS13-2.5DC-BD10  TPS13-2.5DC with 10 x 250mA outputs in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS13-2.5DC-BXD10  TPS13-2.5DC with 10 x 250mA outputs in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS13-5DC  13.5Vdc 5A Power supply with on-board battery charger, AC Fail & Low Battery Outputs ( Module Only )
  TPS13-5DCB  TPS13-5DC with single output in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS13-5DC-BX  TPS13-5DC with single output in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS13-5DC-BD10  TPS13-5DC with 10 x 500mA outputs in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS13-5DC-BXD10  TPS13-5DC with 10 x 500mA outputs in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS13-5DC-ME  TPS13-5DC with single output in Large Cabinet (480W x 465H x 180D mm)
  TPS13-5DC-MED10  TPS13-5DC with 10 x 500mA outputs in Large Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
Note:  These models represent standard Eco Range variants. See website for additional models
  Model    Features
  TPS12-2.5DC  12Vdc 2.5A Power supply with on-board battery charger, AC Fail & Low Battery Outputs ( Module Only )
  TPS12-2.5DCB  TPS12-2.5DC with single output in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS12-2.5DC-BX  TPS12-2.5DC with single output in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS12-2.5DC-BD10  TPS12-2.5DC with 10 x 250mA outputs in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS12-2.5DC-BXD10  TPS12-2.5DC with 10 x 250mA outputs in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS12-5DC  12Vdc 5A Power supply with on-board battery charger, AC Fail & Low Battery Outputs ( Module Only )
  TPS12-5DCB  TPS12-5DC with single output in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS12-5DC-BX  TPS12-5DC with single output in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS12-5DC-BD10  TPS12-5DC with 10 x 500mA outputs in Small Cabinet (250W x 310H x 100D mm)
  TPS12-5DC-BXD10  TPS12-5DC with 10 x 500mA outputs in Medium Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
  TPS12-5DC-ME  TPS12-5DC with single output in Large Cabinet (480W x 465H x 180D mm)
  TPS12-5DC-MED10  TPS12-5DC with 10 x 500mA outputs in Large Cabinet (340W x 436H x 146D mm)
Note:  These models represent standard Eco Range variants. See website for additional models
®
DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED
Available from your Tactical Distributor